
New Haven Public Schools Food Service Summer Feeding Program 

This institution is 

an  

equal  

opportunity  

provider.   

August 2020 Summer MENU  Open School Sites 

Breakfast 
Available  

Daily 
 

Breafast Con-
sists of : 

 
Cereal, Fruit 

Juice, and 
Milk 

 

Yogurt Plate 

(Yogurt, Cheese Stick, WG 

Crackers) 

 

 

 

Fruit Juice & Fruit 

Cup Kit 

Milk 

Monday, August 3 

Turkey & Cheese 

Stick, Juice, 

Graham Crackers 

Meal 

 

 

 Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Tuesday, August 4 

Mesquite Chicken & 

Cheese with 

Lettuce on WG 

Roll W/Fruit Juice 

 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Wednesday, August 5 

Turkey Breast 

Ham & Cheese 

Wedge Sandwich 

 

Fruit Juice & Fruit 

Cup Kit 

Milk 

Thursday, August 6 

Lunchables 

(Pizza, WG Crackers) 

Fruit Juice & Fruit Cup Kit 

Milk 

———————————— 

For Saturday And Sunday Take  Home 

Meal 

Hamburger w/veggies & BBQ Beef Rib w/ 

veggies, 2 rolls,  

2 Fresh Fruit, 2 Milk 

Friday, August 7  

Lunchables 

(Turkey and Cheese, WG 

Crackers) 

 

 

Fruit Juice & Fruit 

Cup Kit 

Milk 

Monday, August 10 

Turkey & Cheese 

Stick, Juice, 

Graham Crackers 

Meal 

 

 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Tuesday, August 11 

Vegetarian Salad 

(Black Beans, Mozzarella 

Cheese, WG Crackers, 

Tomatoes, Romaine 

Fresh Fruit 

Mlik 

 

 

 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Wednesday, August 12 

Turkey Breast & 

Cheese with 

Lettuce on WG 

Roll & Fruit Juice  

 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Thursday, August  13 113 

_Sunbutter Uncrustable Sandwich, Cheese 

Stick, Carrot Sticks, Fresh Fruit , Milk 

———————————————- 

 

For Saturday and Sunday Take  Home 

Meal 

Hamburger w/Veggies & BBQ Beef Rib w/

Veggies, 2 Rolls, 2 Fresh Fruit, 2 Milk 

Friday, August 14 


